Concrete Streets

Concrete Streets:

Class. Name

p APACHE

p ARAPAHO

p ARAPAHO

p ARAPAHO

p CHAPMAN

p CHAPMAN

p CHARLES

p DAKOTA

p GEORGIA

p GEORGIA

p LANCET CR.

p MARKET

p MARKET

p MARKET

p POTTENGER
p QUAIL HOLLOW
p REMINGTON CIRCLE
p RICKEY
f-p CAMMACK
f-p CAROL
f-p CAROL
f-p CASTLE CREEK
f-p CHARLES
f-p LAKESIDE CT.
f-p MARKET
f-p MARKET
f-p MOHICAN
f-p MOHICAN
f-p MOHICAN CIRCLE
f-p OKLAHOMA
f-p OSAGE
f-p OSAGE
f-p POTTENGER
f-p POTTENGER
f-p RICKEY
f-p TAWANA DR.
g-f BLAINE

g-f CASTLE CREEK
g-f CHAPMAN
g-f DARIEN GORDON DR.
g-f GILPIN
g-f KAROSS RD.
g-f KIMBERLY
g-f KIOWA
g-f MARKET
g-f MATT
g-f MINNESOTA
g-f OKLAHOMA
g-f PINE RIDGE
g-f POTTENGER
g-f POTTENGER
g-f RICE
g-f ROBBY RD.
g-f TUCKER

g AMERICAN WAY

g AUTUMN LN.
g BEARD

g BERKSHIRE PL.

g BERKSHIRE PL.

g BERKSHIRE PL.

g BRENTWOOD PL.

g BURNING WOOD DR.
g CAMBRIDGE CT.

g CAMBRIDGE DR.

g CAMBRIDGE CIR.

Location
INDEPENDENCE TO OSAGE
INDEPENDENCE TO OSAGE
MOJAVE TO CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE TO BRYAN
ROSA TO FRANKLIN
BLAINE TO 45TH
RICKEY TO DEADEND
MOJAVE TO SEQUOYAH
BROADWAY TO BELL
BELL TO UNION
CROWN PT. TO CULDESAC
MACARTHUR TO 32ND
32ND TO 33RD
33RD TO 34TH
ROSA TO FRANKLIN
CENTER TO CULDESAC
REMINGTON TO CULDESAC
SHEERY LANE TO INDEPENDENCE
PHILADEPHIA TO OKLAHOMA
CENTER TO RICKEY
RICKEY TO DAUGHERTY
NORTHRIDGE TO CROWN PT.
CENTER TO RICKEY
LAKESIDE CR. TO CULDESAC
CHICAGO TO MACARTHUR
34TH TO 35TH
MOHICAN CIRCLE TO SEQUOYAH
SEQUOYAH TO CHEROKEE
CULDESAC TO MOHICAN
EMMET TO FEDERAL
CHEROKEE TO APACHE
APACHE TO ARAPAHO
FEDERAL TO ROSA
MIDLAND TO UNIVERSITY
INDEPENDENCE TO CHARLES
HARDESTY TO CULDESAC
AYDELOTTE TO CHAPMAN
SIMCO TO NORTHRIDGE
BISON TO BLAINE
INDEPENDENCE TO EXPO
DUNLOP TO FEDERAL
MATT TO CLUB HOUSE
HIGHLAND TO CULDESAC
INDEPENDENCE TO OSAGE
35TH TO 36TH
KAROSS TO JARROT RD.
OAKLAND TO 7TH
CAMMACK TO EMMET
39TH TO PENNY
BURNS TO KIRK
KIRK TO POPLAR
DUNLOP TO FEDERAL
HARDESTY TO CULDESAC
FRANKLIN TO MIDLAND
ACME TO CULDESAC
BRADLEY TO CULDESAC
37TH TO DEADEND
NORTHRIDGE TO CROWN PT.
CROWN PT. TO KENNINGTON
KENNINGTON TO CULDESAC
CROWN PT. TO CULDESAC
CYPRESS TO SMOKING TREE
CROWN PT. TO CULDESAC
NORTHRIDGE TO CROWN PT.
NORTHRIDGE TO DEAD-END
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width (ft.) Length (ft.)

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
26
27
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
26
26
26
25
26
26
28
20
26
26
26
26
26
32
26
26
26
26
26
26
30
24
26
35
35
26
26
26
30
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

713
424
742
210
355
716
644
558
422
420
269
367
364
348
354
804
266
1277
326
773
319
633
673
509
490
471
440
378
207
662
740
280
303
347
330
630
298
510
383
842
1142
325
407
982
232
615
667
663
1082
503
326
1141
442
297
1670
495
631
345
430
257
484
606
370
576
524

sY.
2060
1225
2144
607
1026
2068
1860
1612
1172
1167
777
1101
1132
1044
1062
2323
768
3689
942
2233
922
1829
1944
1470
1416
1413
1271
1092
598
1839
2138
809
943
771
953
1820
861
1473
1106
2994
3299
939
1176
2837
670
1777
2223
1768
3126
1956
1268
3296
1277
858
5567
1430
1823
997
1242
742
1398
1751
1069
1664
1514

Est. Rehab Sum of
Cost Costs
$72,092 $72,092
$42,871 $114,963
$75,024 $189,987
$21,233 $211,220
$35,894 $247,114
$72,396 $319,510
$65,116 $384,626
$56,420 $441,046
$41,028 $482,074
$40,833 $522,907
$27,199 $550,106
$38,535 $588,641
$39,636 $628,277
$36,540 $664,817
$37,170 $701,987
$81,293 $783,280
$26,896 $810,176

$129,119 $939,295
$32,962 $972,257
$78,159 $1,050,416
$32,254 $1,082,670
$64,003 $1,146,673
$68,048 $1,214,721
$51,466 $1,266,167
$49,544 $1,315,711
$49,455 $1,365,166
$44,489 $1,409,655
$38,220 $1,447,875
$20,930 $1,468,805
$64,361 $1,533,166
$74,822 $1,607,988
$28,311 $1,636,299
$32,993 $1,669,292
$26,989 $1,696,281
$33,367 $1,729,648
$63,700 $1,793,348
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Name
CAMELOT
CASTLE CREEK
CHAPMAN
CHAPMAN
CROWN PT.
CROWN PT.
CROWN PT.
CROWN PT.
CROWN PT.
CROWN PT.
CROWN PT.
DELAWARE
DOUG DR.
EASTERN
EASTERN
HENSON CT.
JARROT RD.
JUEL
KENNINGTON
LADONNA DR.
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

MANCHESTER DR.
MANCHESTER DR.

MCKINLEY
MCKINLEY
MESA VERDE
MESA VERDE
MOHICAN CIRCLE
MOJAVE
MOJAVE
MOJAVE
NOTTINGHAM CR.
NOTTINGHAM PL.
PAM
PARK
PHILADEPHIA
PINE RIDGE
POTTENGER
POTTENGER
POTTENGER
PULASKI
PULASKI
QUAIL RIDGE
REMINGTON
REMINGTON
RICKEY
RICKEY
RICKEY
SEQUOYAH
SEQUOYAH
SEQUOYAH
SEQUOYAH
SEQUOYAH
SEQUOYAH
SEQUOYAH
SMOKING TREE
TUCKER
TUCKER
UNION
WILDWOOD
WINDSOR PL.
WINDSOR PL.
WINDSOR CT.

Location
CROWN PT. TO CULDESAC
CROWN PT. TO CULDESAC
KICKAPOO SPUR TO AYRE
AYRE TO INDEPENDENCE
QUAIL RIDGE TO QUAIL CREEK
QUAIL CREEK TO BARNES
MACARTHUR TO WINDSOR PL.
WINDSOR PL. TO CASTLE CREEK
CASTLE CREEK TO CAMBRIDGE DR.
CAMBRIDGE DR. TO MANCHESTER
MANCHESTER TO BERSHIRE PL.
SEQUOYAH TO BRYAN
HARDESTY TO CULDESAC
CREST TO 10TH
10TH TO 11TH
BRADLEY TO CULDESAC
MATT TO CLUB HOUSE
LADONNA TO BRANGUS
BERSHIRE PL. TO MANCHESTER DR.
JUEL TO PAM
PESOTUM TO LINDALE
LINDALE TO KIMBERLY
KIMBERLY TO BRYAN
NORTHRIDGE TO CROWN PT.
CROWN PT. TO KENNINGTON
FEDERAL TO ROSA
ROSA TO FRANKLIN
WILDWOOD TO CULDESAC (N)
WILDWOOD TO CULDESAC (S)
MOHICAN TO CULDESAC
DAKOTA TO SEQUOYAH
SEQUOYAH TO CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE TO ARAPAHO
CROWN PT. TO CULDESAC
CROWN PT. TO CULDESAC
LADONNA TO BRANGUS
PULASKI TO CHICAGO
KIRK TO DRUMMOND
PENNY TO HARDESTY DR.
POPLAR TO KICKAPOO SPUR
KICKAPOO SPUR TO INDEPEND.
BISON TO 45TH
BROADWAY TO BELL
BELL TO UNION
CROWN PT. TO CULDESAC
CLEVELAND TO ROOSEVELT
MADELINE TO BRYAN
CHARLES TO MONROE
MONROE TO ROSE
ROSE TO CAROL
INDEPENDENCE TO CHEROKEE
SENECA TO DAKOTA
DAKOTA TO MOJAVE
MOJAVE TO COMMANCHE
COMMANCHE TO MOHICAN
MOHICAN TO DELAWARE
DELAWARE TO CULDESAC
ASPEN DR. TO BURNING WOOD
FEDERAL TO ROSA
ROSA TO FRANKLIN
MALL FRONTAGE TO DEADEND
INDEPENDENCE TO MESA VERDE
SIMCO TO NORTHRIDGE
NORTHRIDGE TO CROWN PT.
CROWN PT. TO CULDESAC

20f 2

width (ft.) Length (ft.)

26
26
31
31
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
23
26
23
32
32
32
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
22
26
25
26
35
32
26
26
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
32
26
26
26
26

253
496
406
317
562
439
596
334
601
410
654
933
258
320
320
520
325
1672
534
655
193
878
1561
593
314
320
290
194
190
382
590
386
1014
362
237
1658
364
588
246
435
723
883
421
425
1681
713
224
280
300
320
847
301
742
742
554
330
400
465
321
297
1180
765
513
753
450

sY.
731
1433
1398
1092
1624
1268
1722
965
1736
1184
1889
2695
745
924
924
1502
939
4273
1543
1674
686
3122
5550
1713
907
924
838
560
549
1104
1704
1115
2929
1046
685
4053
1052
1633
711
1692
2571
2551
1216
1181
4856
2060
647
809
867
924
2447
870
2144
2144
1600
953
1156
1343
927
858
4196
2210
1482
2175
1300

Est. Rehab

Sum of

Cost

Costs
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